
PRICE LIST

WWW.DIVABROWBAR.CA

EYEBROW 

UPPER LIP 

CHIN 

FOREHEAD 

NECK (FRONT) 

SIDES 

CHEEK 

LOWER LIP 

NOSE INSIDE (HARD WAX) 

EAR 

FULL FACE (NOT INCLUDING

NECK)

$ 9.95 

$ 6.95 

$ 7.95 

$ 7.95 

$ 10.95

$ 10.95

$ 10.95

$ 2

$ 10

$ 10

$ 37.95

 

THREADING / WAXING LADIES BODY WAXING 

BRAZILIAN (V) REGULAR CLIENT

BRAZILIAN (V) FIRST TIME CLIENT 

BIKINI LINE (V)

FRENCH BIKINI (V)

BUTTOCKS

FULL LEG 

LOWER LEG 

UPPER LEG

FULL ARM 

HALF ARM 

UNDER ARM 

FULL BACK

HALF BACK

CHEST

STOMACH

FULL BODY (FROM SHOULDER) 

$ 45+ 

$ 50 

$ 25 

$ 35 

$ 18 

$ 48 

$ 25 

$ 28 

$ 33 

$ 18 

$ 15 

$ 35 

$ 20 

$ 15  

$ 20 

$ 195 

MEN BODY WAXING

 BACK 

SHOULDER

CHEST

STOMACH

HALF ARM

FULL ARM

$ 45 

$ 20 

$ 30 

$ 30 

 $ 25 

$ 45 

(TAXES NOT INCLUDED. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)



PRICE LIST

WWW.DIVABROWBAR.CA

EUROPEAN FACIAL (1 HOUR)

FULLY CUSTOMIZED BASIC FACIAL THAT INCLUDES

DOUBLE CLEANSING, EXFOLIATION, EXTRACTION,

CALMING PRESSURE POINT MASSAGE, MASQUE,

MOISTURIZER & SUN PROTECTION

ULTRA-CALMING(SENSITIVE SKIN)

SERIOUS RELIEF FOR SENSITIZED SKIN THAT CALMS,

SOOTHES AND REPLENISHES IRRITATED, INFLAMED

SKIN

MEDI-BAC (ACNE PRONE SKIN) 

FACIAL TARGETING ACNE PRONE SKIN THAT

INCLUDES A THOROUGH DEEP-CLEANSING,

EXFOLIATION, EXTRACTION, CALMING PRESSURE

POINT MASSAGE, SOOTHING MASQUE, OIL FREE

HYDRATION AND SUN PROTECTION

 AGE SMART (MATURE) 

REVITALIZING TREATMENT THAT INCLUDES VITAMIN  

AND HYDROXY ACID EXFOLIATION THAT

RESURFACES AND RETEXTURIZES SKIN. SKIN

THERAPY FOR PREMATURELY-AGING, MATURE OR

DEVITALIZED SKIN

MINI FACIAL (30 MINS) 

CUSTOMIZABLE 30 MINUTE TREATMENT DESIGNED

TO FIT YOUR SCHEDULE AND RESTORE YOUR GLOW

$ 90 

 

$ 100 

$ 100 

$ 105

 

$50

 

 

FACIAL SERVICES EYELASH SERVICES 

KERATIN LASH LIFT (INCLUDE

TINTING)

 

  

$ 110  

   

  

 

 

   

  

TINTING SERVICES

EYEBROW TINTING

EYELASH TINTING 

BROW LAMINATION (INCLUDE

TINTING AND THREADING) 

$ 13 

$ 18 

$ 85 

  

   

  

 

 

   

(TAXES NOT INCLUDED. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)



PRICE LIST

WWW.DIVABROWBAR.CA

REGULAR MANICURE

SHELLAC MANICURE

EVO/LUXIO MANICURE 

BIO SCULPTURE OVERLAY              

(4 LAYERS)

BIO    SCULPTURE OVERLAY           

(5 LAYERS)

NAIL EXTENSIONS FULL SET

 

$ 30 

$ 42 

$ 52 

$ 62 

$ 70 

$ 85 

 

NAIL SERVICES (MANI) NAIL SERVICES (PEDI)

REGULAR PEDICURE 

REGULAR SPA PEDICURE (SUGAR

SCRUB & HOT TOWEL) 

REGULAR DIVA PEDICURE (SPA +

FOOT MASK) 

REGULAR SIGNATURE  PEDICURE

(DIVA + PARAFFIN WAX) 

 

SHELLAC PEDICURE 

SHELLAC SPA PEDICURE (SUGAR

SCRUB & HOT TOWEL) 

SHELLAC DIVA PEDICURE (SPA +

FOOT MASK) 

SHELLAC SIGNATURE PEDICURE

(DIVA + PARAFFIN WAX) 

EVO/LUXIO POLISH UPGRADE

 

$ 40 

$ 45 

 

$ 48 

 

$ 55 

  

 

$ 52 

$ 57 

 

$ 60 

$ 67 

$ 10  

ADD-ON OPTIONS 

FRENCH/OMBRE 

CHROME

NAIL ART 

NAIL FIX

SUGAR SCRUB & HOT TOWEL

FOOT MASK

PARAFFIN WAX 

 

$ 12 

$ 10 

$ 5+

$ 5+

$ 5 

$ 5 

$ 10 

  

MANI & PEDI COMBOMANI & PEDI COMBO
$8 OFF!!!$8 OFF!!!

(ANY MANI/PEDI COMBINATION)(ANY MANI/PEDI COMBINATION)  

MANI & PEDI COMBO
$8 OFF!!!

(ANY MANI/PEDI COMBINATION) 

POLISH CHANGE ONLY

REGULAR POLISH HANDS/TOES

SHELLAC HANDS

SHELLAC TOES 

 

$ 18

$ 32

$ 38

 

  

(TAXES NOT INCLUDED. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)


